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CHRISTMAS AT THE CHALET

BUDDY VALASTRO

TIA MOWRY

WATCH LIVE, ON DEMAND,

OR STREAM ON
THE LIFETIME APP

NEW MOVIES EVERY WEEKEND

11/18
11/19
11/25
11/26

12/2

12/3

12/9
12/10
12/16
12/16
12/11
12/23

STARTING NOVEMBER 18

CHRISTMAS PLUS ONE

PLANES, TRAINS, AND CHRISTMAS TREES
CHRISTMAS AT THE CHALET

LAUGHING ALL THE WAY

LADIES OF THE “80s: A DIVAS CHRISTMAS
MISTLETOE MATCH

A COWBOY CHRISTMAS ROMANCE

YES, CHEF! CHRISTMAS

THE HOLIDAY PROPOSAL PLAN

A CHRISTMAS INTERN

MERRY MAGIC CHRISTMAS

MOM'S CHRISTMAS BOYFRIEND
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